

Title Appeal No. 72 of 2016

03-02-2026

Today is fix for hearing of the petition u/o-1 R 10 CPC. dt. 18/09/25.

Respondent files a hazira.

Appellant files hazira through Lawyer.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To **13-03-2026** for hearing of the petition u/o-1 R 10 CPC. dt. 18/09/25.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

